ILMEC FANS
PERFORMANCE & TECHNICAL INFORMATION
CODING ILMEC-100
ILM EC - 100
	1	 2	 3
1.	 ILM fan range.
2.	EC motor type.
3.	Outlet duct diam. (mm)

Units can be installed in
any orientation.
LIGHTWEIGHT
Manufactured from
polypropylene-moulded
casing.
SIMPLE TO USE
CONTROLS
Fan controlled by 0-10V
control signal, speed control
ancillary available.
ILMEC
FANS
In-line mixed flow fan with high efficiency EC motors.
CODE A B C D WEIGHT
ILMEC-100 241 303 192 100 1.75
ILMEC-125 241 259 193 125 2.15
ILMEC-150 289 254 217 150 2.3
ILMEC-200 296 278 239 200 3.95
ILMEC-250 339 383 288 250 7.8
ILMEC-315 423 443 360 315 11.95
CODE PHASE RPM FLC (A) dB(A) @3m
ILMEC-100 1 3018 0.29 54
ILMEC-125 1 3036 0.39 51
ILMEC-150 1 3018 0.53 52